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FIAT

DACIA
LANCIA
DACIA
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FORD

FIAT
RENAULT
JEEP
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
JEEP

MG

KIA

NISSAN
RENAULT
JEEP
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI

ALFA ROMEO
OPEL
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA
BMW

CUPRA

AUDI

FORD

KIA
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA
FORD

FORD

MINI

BMW

DR

HYUNDAI
SUZUKI
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
MERCEDES
MINI

DR

PEUGEOT
FIAT

AUDI

VOLVO

IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - luglio 2023

I N o N

PANDA
SANDERO
YPSILON
DUSTER
T-ROC

c3

500X
PUMA

500
CAPTUR
AVENGER
208

2008
RENEGADE
zs
SPORTAGE
QASHQAI
CLIO
COMPASS
T-CROSS
POLO

Q3
TONALE
CORSA
120

YARIS

X1
FORMENTOR
A3

KUGA
PICANTO
110

YARIS CROSS
FIESTA
FOCUS
COUNTRYMAN
SERIE 1
DR 5.0
TUCSON
VITARA
GLA
TIGUAN
JUKE
CLASSE A
MINI

DR 6.0
3008
TIPO

Al

XC40

8.902
3.482
3.353
3.033
2.838
2.485
2.462
2.251
2.226
2.056
2.053
2.048
1.898
1.844
1.820
1.782
1.719
1.719
1.661
1.556
1.551
1.505
1.498
1.394
1.345
1.323
1.258
1.173
1.100
1.075
1.075
1.054
1.053
1.006
989
969
955
945
939
931
924
921
908
861
857
836
836
830
819
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 31/07/2023

MOD_TMA REV.00 DEL 19.07.2023
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FIAT

DACIA

LANCIA

FIAT

JEEP

TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
DACIA

FIAT

RENAULT
FORD
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
JEEP

OPEL

TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
ALFA ROMEO
NISSAN

KIA

FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI

MG

JEEP
HYUNDAI
CITROEN
HYUNDAI
BMW

CUPRA

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL

KIA

FIAT

AUDI

TOYOTA

MINI
VOLKSWAGEN
MERCEDES
BMW

VOLVO
SUZUKI

DR

AUDI

PANDA
SANDERO
YPSILON
500
RENEGADE
YARIS CROSS
T-ROC
DUSTER
500X
CAPTUR
PUMA

c3

3008
COMPASS
CORSA
YARIS

208

2008

CLIO
T-CROSS
TONALE
QASHQAI
SPORTAGE
KUGA
FOCUS
POLO
TIGUAN

Q3

zs
AVENGER
TUCSON

C3 AIRCROSS
110

X1
FORMENTOR
FIESTA
GOLF
MOKKA
PICANTO
TIPO

A3

AYGO X
COUNTRYMAN
TAIGO

GLA
SERIE 1
XC40
VITARA

DR 5.0

Q5

59.584
29.617
27.376
22.064
21.608
20.778
20.631
19.590
19.165
18.561
18.530
16.592
15.827
15.392
15.073
14.787
13.837
13.712
13.699
12.996
12,133
11.987
11.919
11.530
10.936
10.861
10.772
10.243
9.664
9.634
9.414
8.426
8.234
7.982
7.703
7.597
7.518
7.407
7.208
7.114
6.884
6.691
6.643
6.547
6.409
6.338
6.258
6.193
6.105
6.092




